
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T3  2  1   Kent State 283  287  278       848  -16 
2  1  2   Pepperdine 280  289  286       855  -9 
6  T4  T3   Iowa State 286  293  283       862  -2 

T3  3  T3   Ole Miss 283  288  291       862  -2 
5  T4  5   San Diego State  285  294  284       863  -1 
1  6  6   Mississippi St. U. 279  301  287       867  +3 
9  T7  7   Indiana  293  291  291       875  +11 

T7  T7  8   Nevada 291  293  296       880  +16 
T7  9  9   New Mexico 291  295  297       883  +19 

T11  10  10   UC Davis 297  291  299       887  +23 
14  12  11   Nebraska 299  299  294       892  +28 

T11  11  12   UNLV  297  299  304       900  +36 
10  14  13   Iowa 295  306  301       902  +38 

T11  13  T14   Idaho 297  303  311       911  +47 
15  15  T14   Colorado State  304  306  301       911  +47 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T10 1   Momoka Kobori  Pepperdine  69   74  64       207  -9   
T5 T2   Karoline Stormo  Kent State  68   73  68       209  -7   
T2 T2   Priscilla Schmid  Indiana  71   68  70       209  -7   
1 T4   Alexa Melton  Pepperdine  69   68  73       210  -6   

T5 T4   Caley McGinty  Kent State  72   69  69       210  -6   
T5 6   Pimnipa Panthong  Kent State  72   69  70       211  -5   
T2 7   Rei Nakatani  UC Davis  69   70  73       212  -4   
T10 T8   Kate Smith  Nebraska  71   72  70       213  -3   
T2 T8   Gioia Carpinelli  San Diego State  66   73  74       213  -3   
T14 T8   Sara Kjellker  San Diego State  69   75  69       213  -3   
T19 11   Taglao Jeeravivitaporn  Iowa State  71   74  69       214  -2   
T10 12   Clara Moyano  Mississippi St. U.  69   74  72       215  -1   
T14 13   Julia Johnson  Ole Miss  72   72  72       216  E   
T25 T14   Napat Lertsadwattana *  New Mexico  68   79  70       217  +1   
T22 T14   Caroline Jansson  New Mexico  70   76  71       217  +1   
T25 T14   Blair Stockett  Mississippi St. U.  71   76  70       217  +1   
T25 T17   Kory Nielsen  Kent State  71   76  71       218  +2   
T5 T17   Mary Parsons  Indiana  73   68  77       218  +2   
T25 T17   Joy Chou  Iowa State  70   77  71       218  +2   
T41 T17   Amelia Mehmet Grohn  Iowa State  75   74  69       218  +2   
T10 T17   Kennedy Swann  Ole Miss  77   66  75       218  +2   
T25 T17   Andrea Lignell  Ole Miss  71   76  71       218  +2   
T35 T23   Ashley Gilliam  Mississippi St. U.  70   78  71       219  +3   
T25 T23   Fernanda Escauriza  San Diego State  75   72  72       219  +3   
9 T23   Jenny Krause  Nevada  71   71  77       219  +3   

T19 T23   Aubree Jones  Mississippi St. U.  69   76  74       219  +3   
T19 T23   Megan Dennis  Pepperdine  71   74  74       219  +3   
T14 T23   Liyana Durisic  Iowa State  73   71  75       219  +3   
T35 T29   Katy Rutherford  Nevada  75   73  72       220  +4   
T22 T29   Alanna Campbell  Iowa State  72   74  74       220  +4   
T35 T29   Danielle Ujimori  Nevada  75   73  72       220  +4   
T35 T32   Serena Sepersky  UNLV  77   71  73       221  +5   
T25 T32   Ellen Hutchinson-Kay  Ole Miss  73   74  74       221  +5   
T14 T32   Valeria Patino  Idaho  70   74  77       221  +5   
T62 T32   Bernice Ilas  San Diego State  76   76  69       221  +5   
T14 T36   Saga Traustadottir  Colorado State  73   71  78       222  +6   
T22 T36   Victoria Gailey  Nevada  70   76  76       222  +6   
T48 T38   Tiana Cruz  New Mexico  70   80  73       223  +7   
T41 T38   Pi-Lillebi Hermansson  Ole Miss  67   82  74       223  +7   
T41 T40   Daniela Anastasi  San Diego State  75   74  75       224  +8   
T62 T40   Kathrine Chan *  Pepperdine  74   78  72       224  +8   
T35 T40   Samantha Fuller  UNLV  73   75  76       224  +8   
T41 T40   Thitapa Pakdeesettakul  Kent State  72   77  75       224  +8   
T56 T40   Jackie Lucena  UC Davis  75   76  73       224  +8   

T41 T45   Ella Adams *  San Diego State  74   75  76       225  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T48 T45   Megan Whittaker  Nebraska  74   76  75       225  +9   
T25 T45   Lauren Lehigh  New Mexico  76   71  78       225  +9   
T48 T45   Alice Rindestig *  New Mexico  72   78  75       225  +9   
T62 T45   Alexis Miestowski  Indiana  73   79  73       225  +9   
T48 T45   Kamie Hamada  New Mexico  77   73  75       225  +9   
T41 T51   Lauren Miller  Mississippi St. U.  74   75  77       226  +10   
T56 T51   Sifan He  Pepperdine  78   73  75       226  +10   
T35 T51   Elina Saksa  UNLV  74   74  78       226  +10   
T62 T51   Haley Thiele  Nebraska  77   75  74       226  +10   
T62 T51   Madison Wood  UC Davis  74   78  74       226  +10   
T48 T51   Ruby Chou *  Iowa State  77   73  76       226  +10   
T56 T51   Andrea Bergsdottir  Colorado State  74   77  75       226  +10   
T25 T58   Reese Guzman  Pepperdine  71   76  80       227  +11   
T48 T58   Elisa Pierre *  Indiana  74   76  77       227  +11   
T41 T58   Ally Williams *  Mississippi St. U.  74   75  78       227  +11   
T62 T58   No-Hsin (Eddie) Hsu  Idaho  76   76  75       227  +11   
T25 T58   Manuela Lizarazu  Iowa  70   77  80       227  +11   
T56 T63   Morgan Goldstein  Iowa  74   77  77       228  +12   
T76 T63   Stephanie Herzog  Iowa  72   83  73       228  +12   
T69 T63   Leah Herzog  Nebraska  77   76  75       228  +12   
T76 T66   Anni Eisenhut  Indiana  79   76  74       229  +13   
T48 T66   Focus Jonglikit *  Kent State  76   74  79       229  +13   
T76 T66   Angela Aung  Indiana  76   79  74       229  +13   
T79 T66   Jessica Sloot  Colorado State  79   77  73       229  +13   
T48 T66   Serena Chon  New Mexico  75   75  79       229  +13   
T56 T66   Macy Somoskey *  Ole Miss  73   78  78       229  +13   
T72 T72   Chloé Lauer *  New Mexico  81   73  76       230  +14   
T72 T72   Leah John  Nevada  76   78  76       230  +14   
T56 T74   Wei-Chia (Vicky) Tsai  Idaho  75   76  80       231  +15   
T62 T74   Christine Danielsson  UC Davis  81   71  79       231  +15   
T72 T74   Cathy Liu  UNLV  75   79  77       231  +15   
82 T77   Hannah Sun *  UC Davis  82   76  74       232  +16   

T69 T77   Laura Gerner  Idaho  76   77  79       232  +16   
T69 T77   Yoonhee Kim  UC Davis  79   74  79       232  +16   
T72 T77   Jacque Galloway  Iowa  79   75  78       232  +16   
T79 81   Dana Puyol  UNLV  75   81  78       234  +18   
T79 T82   Danika Palm  Idaho  79   77  80       236  +20   
85 T82   Tomine Bkerkelo  Colorado State  80   81  75       236  +20   

T83 84   Gabby Minier  Colorado State  78   82  78       238  +22   
T83 85   Vanessa Bouvet  Nebraska  80   80  80       240  +24   
86 86   Aliyah Williams *  UNLV  81   86  84       251  +35   
87 -    Dana Lerner  Iowa  A   77  73       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Kent State 283 287 278 848

T2 Karoline Stormo (4) 68 73 68 209

T4 Caley McGinty (3) 72 69 69 210

6 Pimnipa Panthong (1) 72 69 70 211

T17 Kory Nielsen (5) 71 76 71 218

T40 Thitapa Pakdeesettakul (2) 72 77 75 224

2 Pepperdine 280 289 286 855

1 Momoka Kobori (1) 69 74 64 207

T4 Alexa Melton (2) 69 68 73 210

T23 Megan Dennis (3) 71 74 74 219

T51 Sifan He (4) 78 73 75 226

T58 Reese Guzman (5) 71 76 80 227

T3 Iowa State 286 293 283 862

11 Taglao Jeeravivitaporn (3) 71 74 69 214

T17 Amelia Mehmet Grohn (1) 75 74 69 218

T17 Joy Chou (2) 70 77 71 218

T23 Liyana Durisic (5) 73 71 75 219

T29 Alanna Campbell (4) 72 74 74 220

T3 Ole Miss 283 288 291 862

13 Julia Johnson (4) 72 72 72 216

T17 Andrea Lignell (2) 71 76 71 218

T17 Kennedy Swann (5) 77 66 75 218

T32 Ellen Hutchinson-Kay (3) 73 74 74 221

T38 Pi-Lillebi Hermansson (1) 67 82 74 223

5 San Diego State 285 294 284 863

T8 Sara Kjellker (1) 69 75 69 213

T8 Gioia Carpinelli (2) 66 73 74 213

T23 Fernanda Escauriza (5) 75 72 72 219

T32 Bernice Ilas (3) 76 76 69 221

T40 Daniela Anastasi (4) 75 74 75 224

6 Mississippi St. U. 279 301 287 867

12 Clara Moyano (3) 69 74 72 215

T14 Blair Stockett (2) 71 76 70 217

T23 Aubree Jones (1) 69 76 74 219

T23 Ashley Gilliam (4) 70 78 71 219

T51 Lauren Miller (5) 74 75 77 226

7 Indiana 293 291 291 875

T2 Priscilla Schmid (1) 71 68 70 209

T17 Mary Parsons (3) 73 68 77 218

T45 Alexis Miestowski (2) 73 79 73 225

T66 Anni Eisenhut (4) 79 76 74 229

T66 Angela Aung (5) 76 79 74 229
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Nevada 291 293 296 880

T23 Jenny Krause (3) 71 71 77 219

T29 Danielle Ujimori (4) 75 73 72 220

T29 Katy Rutherford (5) 75 73 72 220

T36 Victoria Gailey (1) 70 76 76 222

T72 Leah John (2) 76 78 76 230

9 New Mexico 291 295 297 883

T14 Caroline Jansson (1) 70 76 71 217

T38 Tiana Cruz (2) 70 80 73 223

T45 Kamie Hamada (3) 77 73 75 225

T45 Lauren Lehigh (4) 76 71 78 225

T66 Serena Chon (5) 75 75 79 229

10 UC Davis 297 291 299 887

7 Rei Nakatani (5) 69 70 73 212

T40 Jackie Lucena (4) 75 76 73 224

T51 Madison Wood (2) 74 78 74 226

T74 Christine Danielsson (1) 81 71 79 231

T77 Yoonhee Kim (3) 79 74 79 232

11 Nebraska 299 299 294 892

T8 Kate Smith (2) 71 72 70 213

T45 Megan Whittaker (1) 74 76 75 225

T51 Haley Thiele (5) 77 75 74 226

T63 Leah Herzog (3) 77 76 75 228

85 Vanessa Bouvet (4) 80 80 80 240

12 UNLV 297 299 304 900

T32 Serena Sepersky (4) 77 71 73 221

T40 Samantha Fuller (1) 73 75 76 224

T51 Elina Saksa (2) 74 74 78 226

T74 Cathy Liu (5) 75 79 77 231

81 Dana Puyol (3) 75 81 78 234

13 Iowa 295 306 301 902

T58 Manuela Lizarazu (4) 70 77 80 227

T63 Stephanie Herzog (3) 72 83 73 228

T63 Morgan Goldstein (5) 74 77 77 228

T77 Jacque Galloway (2) 79 75 78 232

87 Dana Lerner (1) 0 77 73 150

T14 Idaho 297 303 311 911

T32 Valeria Patino (1) 70 74 77 221

T58 No-Hsin (Eddie) Hsu (2) 76 76 75 227

T74 Wei-Chia (Vicky) Tsai (5) 75 76 80 231

T77 Laura Gerner (4) 76 77 79 232

T82 Danika Palm (3) 79 77 80 236

T14 Colorado State 304 306 301 911

T36 Saga Traustadottir (5) 73 71 78 222

T51 Andrea Bergsdottir (4) 74 77 75 226

T66 Jessica Sloot (2) 79 77 73 229

T82 Tomine Bkerkelo (3) 80 81 75 236

84 Gabby Minier (1) 78 82 78 238
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T14 Napat Lertsadwattana (New Mexico) 68 79 70 217

T40 Kathrine Chan (Pepperdine) 74 78 72 224

T45 Alice Rindestig (New Mexico) 72 78 75 225

T45 Ella Adams (San Diego State ) 74 75 76 225

T51 Ruby Chou (Iowa State) 77 73 76 226

T58 Ally Williams (Mississippi St. U.) 74 75 78 227

T58 Elisa Pierre (Indiana ) 74 76 77 227

T66 Macy Somoskey (Ole Miss) 73 78 78 229

T66 Focus Jonglikit (Kent State) 76 74 79 229

T72 Chloé Lauer (New Mexico) 81 73 76 230

T77 Hannah Sun (UC Davis) 82 76 74 232

86 Aliyah Williams (UNLV ) 81 86 84 251
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